Opis produktu

Dane techniczne
Nazwa elementu
Oznaczenie baterii
Napiecie
Pojemnos¢
Srednica
Wysokos¢

Dane aktualne na dzien: 07-05-2024 20:41

Link do produktu: https://www.a-hobby.pl/bateria-cr2450-p-2746.html

Bateria CR2450

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

bateria
CR2450
3V
600mAh
24,5mm
5mm

2,60 zt
Niedostepny
48 godzin
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